

YMCA CAMP MILLER 2025 FUNDRAISER

By April 1st all completed forms and checks must be **mailed** to: YMCA Camp Miller Attention: Fundraiser 89382 E. Frontage Rd. Sturgeon Lake, MN 55783



PRINT CAMPER Name (Camper must be registered for a 2025 session to participate.) Parent/Guardian/Seller Name Parent/Guardian/Seller phone # Parent/Guardian Email	Pick Up Location (please check one): YMCA Camp Miller Downtown Duluth YMCA YMCA at the Essentia Wellness Center Cook County Community YMCA You will receive an email when your cards are ready to be picked up at the chosen location	Please make checks payable to: Duluth Area Family YMCA Forms and payment need to be mailed by: April 1st Camper/Seller is responsible for delivering cards.	
Name & Phone #	# of cards sold (\$36 for 5 Ultimate Car Washes Per Card)	Total \$ Due	Paid
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			
16.			
17.			
18.			
19.			
20.			
Please use second form if needed, do not write on back.	Any funds raised from this fundraiser will be applied to the above campers session for the summer of 2025 at YMCA Camp Miller. Any funds raised above the registered amount can be used towards an additional week of camp or will go towards the Camp Miller Annual Support Campaign.		
Questions? Contact: Ricky @ 218.372.3188 rwight@duluthymca.org		totals	